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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 04.12.2018
SR.NONATUREFILE NO DATE

30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/10/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
26/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
R.P. YADAV
RAMAWTAR RAO
A. CHITRANSHI
P. GOVIL

I.C. TYAGI

A.K. DUBEY
YASHPAL

A.K. PANDEY
D.P. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.A. SIDDIQUI

S. SINGH

D. MISHRA

M. PRAKASH

G. CHANDRA

Z. AHMAD

R.P. SINGH

A. PANDEY

). SAREEN

V.C. PADNEY
A.K. CHAURASIA
A.K. PAL

A. TRIPATHI

A. SINGH
K.N.S.YADAV
S.K.DUBEY
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.C.AGARAHARI
SOM VEER
MOHD.SHABBIR
RAM ADHAR RAM
S.K.GUPTA
S.S.SHAH
U.P.SINGH
H.M.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.MISHRA
PRAMOD KUMAR
R.K.PANDEY
HITESH PACHORI
R.K.DUBEY
ARVIND SINGH
S.P.SRIVASTAVA
V.K. SHUKLA
H.N. PANDEY

D. AGRAWAL
V.N. RAI

A.P. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. PANDEY
D.K. PANDEY
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/R0506/2012
A/R0557/2015
A/A1216/2012
A/P0028/2012
A/10075/2012
A/A0853/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/A2293/2013
A/D0250/2012
A/A0831/2012
A/S0723/2012
A/S1373/2012
A/D0426/2012
A/M0234/2012
A/G0257/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/R0872/2012
A/A2010/2012
A/)0216/2012
A/V0435/2012
A/A0193/2012
A/A1089/2012
A/A1603/2012
A/A1696/2012
A/K 0165/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/M0568/2012
A/R0701/2012
A/S1038/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/U0077/2012
A/H0038/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/P0697/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/R0358/2012
A/A0162/2017
A/S0655/2012
A/V0060/2012
A/H0006/2012
A/D0049/2012
A/V0606/2012
A/A0707/2012
A/S0402/2012
A/D0391/2012
A/A0046/2012



A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
27/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
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N.S. CHAHAR
S.K. PANDEY
A.N. PANDEY
D.K. PANDEY
J. YADAV

S. SINGH

S. GOYAL
M.K. OJHA
R.P. SINGH

K.D. AWASTHI
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
GEETAM SINGH
R.K. SINGH
C.V.S. RAGHUVANI
P.C. DWIVEDI
Y.P.SINGH

S. AHMAD

N. SINGH

Z. AHMAD

S.A. SIDDIQUI
D.K. PANDEY

M. ULLAH

Z. AHMAD

P. KUMAR

P.K. PAL

R. MISHRA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
T. TIWARI

SUNIL KUMAR
ADESH KUMAR
R.P. SINGH

AMIT SAXENA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. DUBEY

K.K. CHAURASIYA
A.N. PANDEY
D.K. TRIPATHI
ATUL KUMAR
C.S. KUMAR

J.S. PANDEY

G.K. PANDEY

S. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
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A/N0096/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/A0045/2017
A/D0281/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/S1709/2012
A/S1474/2012
A/M0457/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/A0729/2012
A/H0006/2012
A/K0538/2013
A/S0376/2012
A/10028/2012
A/P0319/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/R1557/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/C0113/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/Y0005/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/S2377/2013
A/D0281/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/P0467/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/R0248/2012
A/A0254/2012
A/T0033/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/R0298/2012
A/A0599/2012
A/S0855/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/K0290/2012
A/A0105/2012
A/D0234/2016
A/A1551/2012
A/C0120/2012
A/J0074/2012
A/G0311/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/A1597/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
14/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
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S. NARAYAN
K.K. RAO
K.K. SHUKLA
D.K. VERMA
U. MAHMOOD
R. SAXENA
RAJ NARAYAN
A.K. MAURYA
S. SINGH
S.D. DWIVEDI
K.K. RAO
R.K. SINGH
N.l. JAFRI
M. KUMAR
V.K. SINGH
R.S. TRIPATHI
N.K. SINGH
A. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SINGH
R. SRIVASTAVA
M.B. MATHUR
S.C.MISHRA
A.K.GUPTA
AVVAL SINGH

VIKAS TRIPATHI

B.K.MISHRA
S.U.ZAMAN
S.A.SIDDIQUI
.A. QURESHI
. MISHRA
.P. RAJAN
.K. MISHRA

. K. AWASTHI
.K. TRIPATHI
.K. MISHRA
.D
.S.
K.
.S.
K.

'I'I

WIVEDI
TRIPATHI
MISHRA
RAJPUT
PANDEY

gnmm:o:um:uwmvwc

P. YADAV
S.D. DWIVEDI
S.K. GUPTA
C.P. MISHRA
I.K. SHUKLA
M.C. MAURYA
1. AHMAD

JANARDAN YADAV
USHA SRIVASTAVA
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A/S0618/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/D0069/2012
A/U0834/2016
A/R1108/2012
A/R0179/2012
A/A2386/2013
A/S0287/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/M0961/2013
A/V0571/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/A0912/2012
A/S0219/2012
A/R0664/2012
A/M0580/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/A0959/2012
A/A1998/2012
A/V0238/2012
A/B0321/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S2377/2013
A/F0007/2012
A/D0447/2012
A/R0065/2012
A/P0434/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/R1650/2013
A/R0628/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/A1643/2012
A/S1665/2012
A/S0202/2012
A/S0202/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/S1686/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/10263/2015
A/M0564/2012
A/10066/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/U0109/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
163
164
165
166
167

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
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R.S. TRIPATHI
DEEPAK RANA
A.UPADHYAY
ATUL KUMAR
NAVEEN YADAV
M.K. SHUKLA
J.S. MALVIYA
M.C. MAURYA
PAWAN KUMAR
S.D. DWIVEDI
K.K. MISHRA
G. SINGH
S. DWIVEDI
D.J. SINGH
J.P. MISHRA
S.K. YADAV
J.S. AUDICHYA
A.K. PANDEY
I.P.S. TOMAR
N. SINGH
J. YADAV
ADESH KUMAR
D.P. TIWARI
ATUL SRIVASTAVA
K.S. CHAHAR
S.R. RAWAT
A.C. SRIVASTAVA
S.N. YAFAV
N. PANDEY
G.S. HAJEJA
A.S. CHAUHAN
R.L. SHUKLA
A. SINGH
R. UPADHYAY
L.B. YADAV
S.P. SHARMA
A.K.S. YADAV
P.KUMAR
B.P. SINGH
F.U. ZAMAN
A.K. SINGH
LALTA PRASAD
R. SINGH
S. PANDEY
S.S. MISHRA
A.K.S. BAIS
A.K. BIND
S.P. TATHOR
K.S. CHAHAR
R.K. GAUTAM
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A/R1190/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/N0121/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/J0077/2012
A/M0594/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/K0083/2012
A/G0289/2017
A/S1184/2012
A/D0570/2012
A/J0023/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/J0076/2012
A/A0969/2012
A/10925/2016
A/N0234/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/D0474/2012
A/A0192/2017
A/K0370/2012
A/S1188/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/N0105/2012
A/G0159/2012
A/A2012/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/A1017/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/L0014/2012
A/S0598/2012
A/A0245/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/B0096/2012
A/F0032/2013
A/A1393/2012
A/L0058/2012
A/R0485/2012
A/S0594/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A2231/2013
A/S2394/2013
A/K0370/2012
A/R0133/2012



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
27/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
01/12/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
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R..S. KUSHWAHA

R. TIWARI
V.P. GUPTA
G.K. SINGH
M.K. SHUKLA
V.K. YADAV
A.K.S. YADAV
S.K. SINGH

MANISH TANDON

V.K. DUVEY
A.P. PAUL
R.P. MISHRA

SUNIL VASHISTH

A.K. MAURYA
1.B. YADAV

SHARIQUE AHMED

G.P. SINGH

Page 5

A/S0837/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/S0020/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/R0056/2012
A/R0447/2012
A/N0331/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/V0908/2014
A/A0245/2012
A/S0419/2012
A/M0226/2012
A/N0139/2012
A/A0705/2012
A/R1832/2013
A/S1593/2012
A/A0106/2016
A/10015/2012

A/S0880/2012
A/G0027/2012
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